
Fee Structure For Academic Year 2022-23

* As per FRC (Fee Regulation Committee), Actual Fees for B.Tech. and B.Tech. (D2D) is 98,000 but University is offering Scholarship in
  B.Tech. and B.Tech. (D2D) Program.

An Additional Alumini Association Membership Fee of Rs. 500/- (Five Hundred Only) to be charged one time, at the time of Admission.

* For, Scholarship continuation in B. Tech. Program (Regular Admission) student has to maintain the attendance criteria of the University.
** Course work Examination Fees (One Time - to be paid at the time of Enrollment).
*** Thesis Examination Fees (One Time-to be paid at the time of Thesis submission).

*Hostel Fee is subject to change as decided by the Management.  
*This Fee Structure is valid for the students admitted in the year of 2022-23, Hostel, Transportation and Ph. D. Exam Fees will be
  applicable for all the concerned students of IU.
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Transportation Fee for Academic Year 2022-23
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Description Fee (per Annum) (INR)
Sr
No

Ahmedabad/Gandhinagar 22,000

15,500

18,000

13,000

7,500

Mehsana

Unjha

Kalol

Kadi

1

Hostel Fee for Academic Year 2022-23

Description Fee (per Annum) (INR)
Sr
No

University Hostel (for Boys, Girls and Ph. D. Scholar) 70,0001

Category

B. Tech.
B. Tech.
(D2D)

B. Sc.
(Hons.)

M. Sc. Ph. D.
Post Graduate

Diploma

Tuition Fee
(per Annum)1 78,000*

1000

7000

55,000

1000

7000

35,000

1000

7000

57,000

1000

7000

60,000

1000

5000**
20000***

50,000

1000

5000

2

3 Exam Fee
(per Annum)

University Enrollment
Fee (One Time)

School of Engineering
(SoE)

School of Science
(SoS)

Executive
Programs

Science &
EngineeringSr

No


