

INDRASHIL UNIVERSITY

A Life Sciences University "Sustained Excellence with Relevance"

Fee Structure For Academic Year 2022-23

Sr No	Category	School of Engineering (SoE)		School of Science (SoS)		Science & Engineering	Executive Programs
		B. Tech.	B. Tech. (D2D)	B. Sc. (Hons.)	M. Sc.	Ph. D.	Post Graduate Diploma
1	Tuition Fee (per Annum)	78,000*	55,000	35,000	57,000	60,000	50,000
2	University Enrollment Fee (One Time)	1000	1000	1000	1000	1000	1000
3	Exam Fee (per Annum)	7000	7000	7000	7000	5000** 20000***	5000

^{*} As per FRC (Fee Regulation Committee), Actual Fees for B.Tech. and B.Tech. (D2D) is 98,000 but University is offering Scholarship in B.Tech. and B.Tech. (D2D) Program.

An Additional Alumini Association Membership Fee of Rs. 500/- (Five Hundred Only) to be charged one time, at the time of Admission.

Transportation Fee for Academic Year 2022-23

Sr No	Description		Fee (per Annum) (INR)
	Α	Ahmedabad/Gandhinagar	22,000
	В	Mehsana	15,500
1	С	Unjha	18,000
	D	Kalol	13,000
	E	Kadi	7,500

Hostel Fee for Academic Year 2022-23

Sr No	Description	Fee (per Annum) (INR)
1	University Hostel (for Boys, Girls and Ph. D. Scholar)	70,000

^{*}Hostel Fee is subject to change as decided by the Management.

^{*}This Fee Structure is valid for the students admitted in the year of 2022-23, Hostel, Transportation and Ph. D. Exam Fees will be applicable for all the concerned students of IU.





Registrar

^{*} For, Scholarship continuation in B. Tech. Program (Regular Admission) student has to maintain the attendance criteria of the University.

^{**} Course work Examination Fees (One Time - to be paid at the time of Enrollment).

^{***} Thesis Examination Fees (One Time-to be paid at the time of Thesis submission).